IN THE BOX RECOMMENDED TOOLS

1. Charging Station x 1 1. Spirit Level
2. Wall Dock x 1 2. Screwdriver (PH2)
3. Charging Card x 2 3. Wire Stripper
4. Screws 4. Tape Measure
a. M6*50 x 7 5. Multimeter
b. M4*50 x 7 6. Criping Tool
5. EV Charger Holder x 1 7. Pencll
8. Power Dirill
9. Drill Bit (8mm)

04 INSTALLATION

We strongly recommend consulting a professional installer for assistance. Please refer to the installation guide
as illustrated in the diagram for detailed instructions.

UNPACKING

1. Open the box.

2. Remove the charging station from the box. gt:at:grl\ng Wall Dock

3. Remove all the packaging materials. 1PC

4. Confirm that all items from the list below are included  1PC

in the packaging.
Screw Wall Plug
(M4*50) (M6*50)
7PCS 7PCS
Charge EV
Card Charger
ar Holder

2 PCS

1PC



